
Instructions

Please add your Company Name into the cell highlighted in yellow above. 

Please follow the instructions provided and enter your rates in the yellow highlighted cells on tab 'Schedule of Rates'.

The total presented in cell G13 will be used for tender scoring.

Bidder Name:

Tender Response - Part C - Pricing Schedule - Woodland Walk Sculpture 

Work

DN707300



Ref Item Description UoM Quantity Rate Row Total

1 Posts accompanying bird boxes
Each post will have a carved bird in 3D, a recessed area for an 

A5 information panel in di-bond should be included. Approx 

150x150mm and 1m above ground in a wood of your choice. Qty 10 £0.00 £0.00

2 Benches

A series of benches with carved artwork displaying the 

following themes: leaves, activity, butterflies & moths, insects, 

native flowers, ferns Qty 5 £0.00 £0.00

3 Meeting place sculpture

A 3D sculpture for a central location, approximately 2.5m high. 

Should depict the wildlife of the site as per the appendices in 

section 5 of Specification Qty 1 £0.00 £0.00

4 Landmark name sculpture pair A sculpture either side of Wentworth Avenue displaying the 

text ‘ Woodland Walk Nature Reserve’ and nature themes Qty 2 £20,000.00 £40,000.00

5 Animal/bug/insect sculptures

3D sculptures along the walk eg: spider, Speckled wood 

butterfly, Bats,  Tawny owl, Stagbeetle on hind legs, Fox, 

Woodpecker, Shield bug, Wood ant, Pine hawk-moth. These 

can be made off site or carved from trees on site. Qty 8 £0.00 £0.00

6
Playful trails (see examples provided in 

section 3 of Appendix 1 - Specification
Playful interventions as per example photos in section 3 of the 

specification. Per playful trail 1 £0.00 £0.00

7 Oak bollard, 4 way weathered 200mmx200mm 1200mm (1000mm above ground) Qty 3 £0.00 £0.00

8 Delivery and installation 
Delivery and installation into soil or tarmac according to 

location. n/a 1 £0.00 £0.00

£40,000.00

Instructions to Bidders

*Bidders must note tht rates provided are exclusive of VAT

*Bidders must enter into yellow highlighted cells only

*Please submit your rates for the below items in accordance with section 3.1 and 5 of Appendix 1 - Specification

*Bidders must note that the rate for item 4 is fixed. Item 4 shiuld not be priced.

Schedule of Rates

Total Carried Forward


